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JYOTI PREMIUM
SAVINGS ACCOUNT

TOP NOTCH BENEFITS

with privileged banking service

Minimum Balance

HIGHEST
INTEREST RS-10,000/-
RATE

Open and activate your account instantly with
JBBL's Video Banking service even if you are abroad!
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WHERE BORDERS FADE, CURRENCIES CONNECT

Effortless foreign currency exchange for your every journey
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OUR BRANCHES

SHI PROVINCE 12. Khorsane 9. Parwanipur 9.Chapagaun 21. Kirtipur 32. Phutung 43. Sindhuli 2. Baglung LUMBINI PROVINCE 12. Kohalpur 24 Tamghas

Parwanipur Gaupalika-03, Bara  Godawari Municipality - 10, Kirtipur Muncipality-09, Tarkeshwor-07, Kamalamai Muncipality-5, Dhaulagiri chowk -02, Baglung 1, © - Surkhet Road, Kohalpur Gulmi, Tamghas
1. Biratnagar 12, Khorsane, Morang Phone: 051-410031, 051-410034  Chapagaun Lalitpur Nayabazar, Kathmandu Phutung- Kathmandu Sindhulibazar Phone: 068-524224/25, Siyari Gaupalika-7, Amuwa Munlclpall(y -11 Banke Phone: 079520521, 079520587
Biratnagar-7, Morang Phone: 021-547388 Email: parwanipur@jbblL.com.np  Phone: 01-5265657 Phone: 01-4334325/4332397  Phone: 01-5189295 Phone: 047-521093, 9802314170 9802314204 Phone: 071.501097/98 e: 081-541436 Email: tamghas@jbbLcom.np
Phone: 021-517776 Email: khorsane@jbbLcom.np 10, Ramgopalpur Email: jbbl.comnp  Email: jbblcomnp  Email: jbbLcom.np Em: jbblcomnp  Email: jbbleomnp gt ibbLcom.np Emal-knhalpur@lhhlcom np 25. Tansen
b 13. Khotang Ramgopalpur Municipality 05, 10. Chhahare 22. Koteshwor 33. Prayagpokhari 4. Sitapaila 3. Beni 2 Bagdula 13. Kwadi Tansen Muncipality-04, Palpa
2. Birtamod Diktel Rupakot Majhuwagadi ~ Mahottari Likhu Gaupalika-05, Chhahare,  Koteshwor-32, Kathmandu Patan-06, Lalitpur Nagargunj Municipality -04 Beni Municipality -08, Myagdi  g.1a pyuthan Pyuthan Municipality -03, Pyuthan ~ Phone: 075-521837
Birtamod Municipality - 3, Jhapa ~ Municipality - 01, Khotang  Phone: 044-410073 Nuwakot Phone: 01-4611979, 01-4610744  Phone: 015-451437 & 451438 53802 Phone: 069-522029/30, Phone: 086.410120/410037 Phone: 086-460681 Email: tansen@jbbl.com.np
hone: 023-533221/14 Phone: 036-420611/13 Email: ramgopalpur@jbbLcom.np  Phone: 9802314193 Email: jbbLcom.np i@jbbleomnp  Email:si comnn 9802314203 Emait bagdula@jbblcomnp Email: kwadi@jbbLcom.np 26, Tulsipur
Email: i jbblcomnp  Email: jbbleom.np 11, Rupani Email: chhahare@jbbLcom.np 23 Maharajgunj 34, Ranipauwa 45. Sundhara Email: beni@jbbl.com.np 3. Bardaghat 16. Machhi Tulsipur -05, Dang
3.Damak 14. Pathari Rupani Gaupalika-01, Saptari  11. Chyamhasingh Maharajgunj -03, Kathmandu  Kakani Gaupalika-04, Ranipauwa  Sundhara-22, Kathmandu 4. Besisahar Bmagm M"mpamy_ Jhimruk Gaupalika-05, Machhi, ~ Phone: 082-521772
Damak-07, Jhapa Pathari Sanischare Phone: 031-450012 Chyamhasingh-08, Bhaktapur  Phone: 01-4017507 Nuwakot Phone: 01-5333034/35 Besishahar Municipality-08, Nawal Pyuthan Email: tulsipur@jbbl.com.np
Phone: 023-575088/89 Municipality -01, Morang ~ Email: rupani@jbbl.com.np Phone: 01-6619910 Email: maharajgunj@jbblcom.np  Phone: 9802314195 mail: sundhara@jbbLcomnp  Besishahar BazzarLamjung Phu"e g ssoasz/aa Phone: 099- mom/zs KARNALI PROVINCE
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